HL0HHER (HORBIR)

AFSEFEZS ) Ry N — 7 1EE)

15

A B | g m = oA X W & O#E
5H26H BOEIEENE (2 A X 35000 X 54 ) ¥350,000 ¥350,000
5H23H | 4 |(B¥%#B(202345H ~20244E3A) ¥7,700]  ¥342,300
64198 3 |ar—f(5A4y) ¥60|  ¥342,240
7TH14H 3 |ar—H (68 %) ¥308 ¥341,932
8H9H 3 |[=r—H#% ¥765|  ¥341,167
8A14H | 3 [at—{R(7TA%) ¥62|  ¥341,105
" 8H14H 5 [HIRI (EFH3<KDLHR—N) | ¥259,160 ¥81,945
8H14H 5  |[FIRAFEEH(EH 3KV AR—FEIRI) ¥330 ¥81,615
8H17H 5 |FREIHA (FH3<KVLR—R A -/ NREAR S, T) ¥18,480 ¥63,135
BALTH | 5 [FETA (EBOKVUR— M FEE- f k) ¥21,945 ¥41,190|
8HI17H 5 ¢ |FREITA (FH3<VLAR—b: 8 A - i) ¥13,590 ¥27,600
SAITH | 5 |HEIHA(EH3WLAR— 8 H -BEHE) (¥15,780 ¥11,820
8HI7TH | 5 |HEYHA (B3R —h: F5E - KFnhi) ¥13,090 ¥-1,270
8H17H 5 |[FEPTIA (EHOKVLAR —h: 5 - AR FE ) ¥11,935(  ¥-13,205
8AI8H | 5 [|#BIIHA(EH-SUR—hFTE - Kby i) ¥24,255|  ¥-37,460
8H18H 5 |HEHA (FH3<KWLAR—R A - Kfn) ¥19,404|  ¥-56,864
8H25H | 3 |=2v—F#k ¥765|  ¥-57,629
9H15H 3 |=v—fR(8A %) ¥11 ¥-57,640
C9A25H | 3 [HRAFERH(ERRSE—RIRIA) ¥220|  ¥-57,860
9A28H | 6 [BEBES(BABRDAN—ZADIZOIZ)SZHR ¥1,500 ¥-59,360
9H28A | 6 |BmAmEavER | ¥546|  ¥-59,906
9H28H | 6 [EESWMESERIVR)ES ﬁ ¥2,600]  ¥-62,506
10A20 | 6 |[BEWESEEFEL SRR ¥1,600|  ¥-64,106
10A38 | 6 |[BAWESOXHHELL&—)25R ¥1,200)  ¥-65,306
104160 | 4 |AAZEHHE(20234F108 ~2024434) ¥16,500|  ¥-81,806
108186 | 3 |2 —{(9A %) ¥499|  ¥-82,305
10208 BBIEENE (2 X35000X 64 A) ¥420,000 ¥0|  ¥337,695
11208 | 3 |[=2r—f(10A %) C¥420  ¥337,275)
12A158 [ 3 [=v—RKRQ1A%) ¥42 ¥337,233
12H20H | 6 |BEHESOXHRFEER4—)SBK ¥1,200|  ¥336,033
1H10H 6 |[BowEs(EEFEEZ) /\i;%ﬁ " ¥1,600 ¥334,433
1108 | 6 |#amiEasas yo72|  ¥334,161
LALLA | 6 |BEWMESRIIR)EHBR ¥3,000]  ¥331,161
1LALLR | 6 [BE®ESEAFEEE 2—)aBR ¥1,800]  ¥329,361
1A11H8 6 |HREBEEREE ¥398|  ¥328,963
1A12H 6 |[FoHES®EFEE )25 R ¥1,600]  ¥327,363
1A158 | 6 [HamES@7UR) K5/ ¥2,600|

¥324,763




oAl g W= oA % | om o
1A17TE | 6 |BamEs (EEEELL—) 2Bk | ¥1,000|  ¥323,763
1A17H | 6 |HamELEs ¥272|  ¥323,491
1A18H [ 6 [FEaWmESBIThbl)sH ¥1,500 ¥321,991
1A18H | 6 |#EESWEEREE ¥546 ¥321,445
1H19H 3 |[Ar—R(12A %) ¥326|  ¥321,119
2H1H 3 | —RUEHRARFEKRSD) ¥230 ¥320,889
2A148 | 5 [FEITA (EH3<KVLR—RFH /NS, ) ¥3,850 ¥317,039
2H16A | 1 [¥H2BME(Q/18IMFHEZEBL TEFRUED<B)) ¥1,000(  ¥316,039
2A16H | 1 |[{RAFHHH(FEXSME) ¥132|  ¥315,907
2A18H 1 |FBEREE (RFEEEBLTERUE 2LD)) ¥22,812|  ¥293,095
2A19H 3 .| —tR (1A , ’ ¥144|  ¥292,951
2H20H 5 |HFEITHA (FH3<VLAR—b: 5 B - gk ) ¥1,925 ¥291,026
3HI1H 5 [EIRIMR (EH3<HLR—}) ¥246,400 ¥44,626
3H1H 5 [HRAFEE (53K R—REIRI) ¥330 ¥44,296
3A1H 3 |aE—AIHE ‘ ¥1,848 ¥42,448
3H13H | 3 |=r—fk(3H —MERIRMHERD ¥5,400|  ¥37,048
3H13H 3 A —R(C2ARD) ¥123 ¥36,925
3A18E | 3 |mr—AIMEAR ¥1,020 ¥35,905
3A25E | 6 |Bamirs (HIVR)RBMR ¥2,600 ¥33,305
327R | 3 |&RASVLEZ—A(rrP=vh ¥3,938 ¥29,367
3H29H 4 |FEELHAE (No.294, 296, 300, 311) ¥3,362 - ¥26,005
3A30H | 3 |ov—FIMk | | ¥5,544|  ¥20,461
3A31A | 3 |aE—fR(3A%) ¥168|.  ¥20,293

& ¥770,000| ¥749,707 ¥20,293




